eedham
Public Schools

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:35 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Broadmeadow School
School Committee Room

December 10,2019 7:00 p.m.

Next School Committee Meeting: December 17, 2019

Public Comments
School Committee Comments

Superintendent’s Comments
Consent Agenda:

Approve Minutes of the Meeting of November 5, 2019
Accept Donations

Approve FY20 Budget Transfers

Disposal of Surplus Items

Ll NS

Discussion Items
Needham High School Student Advisory to School Committee (SASC) Report
Superintendent’s FY21 Budget Request

School Committee Comments



